

Sukhjit Singh & Ors vs. State of Punjab

Present: Shri Parun Bhagowalia, Advocate, for applicants/accused.  
Respondent/complainant Paramjit Singh in person with  
counsel Shri Sanjiv Agnihotri, Advocate.

Respondent/complainant Paramjit Singh has appeared in person. Shri Sanjiv Agnihotri, Advocate, has also appeared on behalf of respondent/complainant and filed power of attorney. Trial court record received and attached. Arguments heard. Vide my separate detailed order of even date, bail application has been allowed. Trial court record alongwith a copy of order be returned. Bail application file be consigned to the record room.

Pronounced:  
01.08.2019

( Ramesh Kumari )  
Sessions Judge, Gurdaspur.  
( UID No.PB0039)

(*Vinay*)