

CIS No: BA/2133/2024

Major Singh Vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh. Saurav Kumar Adv., for applicant-accused.

Ms. Ravinderpal Kaur Addl. PP has put appearance on behalf
of State.

Judicial record be requisitioned for 14.08.2024.

Dated: 07.08.2024

(Hitesh Bansal) Stenographer-II

Balwinder Kumar
Addl. Sessions Judge
Sangrur. UID No.PB0160